Transaction Date  Transaction Volume Price (GBp) Platform Transaction Reference

25/06/2024 08:14:52 127 630.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MIV3R
25/06/2024 08:45:32 71 631.50 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MIV4F
25/06/2024 08:45:32 130 631.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIV7U
25/06/2024 08:49:11 223 630.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIV96
25/06/2024 08:49:11 464 630.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MIVJL
25/06/2024 08:53:10 91 629.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVOV
25/06/2024 08:53:10 65 629.50 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MIV7G
25/06/2024 08:59:50 89 629.00 BATE 0XLB100000000000SMIVAF
25/06/2024 08:59:50 252 629.00 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVCM
25/06/2024 08:59:50 305 628.50 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MIVAG
25/06/2024 08:59:50 353 628.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVCN
25/06/2024 08:59:50 153 629.00 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVCO
25/06/2024 08:59:50 191 629.00 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVCP
25/06/2024 08:59:50 26 628.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVCQ
25/06/2024 08:59:53 376 628.00 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MIVO7
25/06/2024 09:00:04 163 627.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MIVO8
25/06/2024 09:00:04 876 627.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVCT
25/06/2024 09:00:04 69 627.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVCU
25/06/2024 09:00:04 507 627.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MIVO9
25/06/2024 09:09:08 249 629.00 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVDS
25/06/2024 09:10:23 8 629.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVDV
25/06/2024 09:22:47 794 629.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MIVSF
25/06/2024 09:23:06 57 629.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVF6
25/06/2024 09:26:00 536 629.00 CHIX 0XLB170000000000SMIVFG
25/06/2024 09:26:00 613 629.00 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVFH
25/06/2024 09:26:00 12 629.00 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MIVT1
25/06/2024 09:26:00 611 629.00 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MIVT2
25/06/2024 09:26:00 135 629.00 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVFI

25/06/2024 09:26:00 150 629.00 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVFJ
25/06/2024 10:12:54 881 629.00 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJO9F
25/06/2024 10:12:54 973 629.00 BATE 0XLB1000000000005SMIVLA
25/06/2024 10:12:54 100 629.00 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MIVLB
25/06/2024 10:12:54 404 629.00 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJ09G
25/06/2024 10:36:41 1,117 629.00 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVMO
25/06/2024 10:36:41 91 628.50 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MIVO8
25/06/2024 10:36:41 547 628.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJOCD
25/06/2024 10:39:38 703 628.00 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJ0OCP
25/06/2024 10:39:38 220 628.00 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVM4
25/06/2024 10:39:38 158 628.00 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MIVOI

25/06/2024 11:06:44 85 627.50 BATE 0XLB100000000000SMIVRN
25/06/2024 11:06:44 461 627.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVO7
25/06/2024 11:06:44 394 627.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJOES
25/06/2024 11:06:44 92 627.50 BATE 0XLB100000000000SMIVRO
25/06/2024 11:21:02 390 628.00 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVQA
25/06/2024 11:34:45 2,708 629.00 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJ0OHU
25/06/2024 11:45:59 1,558 628.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJ0ID
25/06/2024 11:46:03 100 629.00 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MJ00Q
25/06/2024 11:46:03 30 629.00 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MJ00R
25/06/2024 11:46:03 31 629.00 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MJ00S
25/06/2024 12:00:23 1,695 628.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVT1
25/06/2024 12:10:34 236 628.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVTU
25/06/2024 12:18:42 661 629.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJ0L1
25/06/2024 12:18:42 489 629.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJ0OL2
25/06/2024 12:18:42 420 629.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJOL3
25/06/2024 12:18:42 272 629.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJ0L4
25/06/2024 12:18:56 594 629.50 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJ0OL7
25/06/2024 12:19:16 68 629.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVUG
25/06/2024 12:19:16 285 629.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVUH
25/06/2024 12:19:16 2 629.50 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MIVUI

25/06/2024 12:31:13 694 631.00 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJONO
25/06/2024 12:31:13 163 631.00 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJON1
25/06/2024 12:32:27 1,934 632.00 CHIX 0XLB1700000000005MJ000
25/06/2024 12:32:29 160 632.50 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MJ0O5H
25/06/2024 12:32:29 33 632.50 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MJ05I

25/06/2024 12:32:29 30 632.50 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MJ05J
25/06/2024 12:32:29 25 632.50 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MJ05M
25/06/2024 12:32:29 8 632.50 BATE 0XLB1000000000005MJO5N
25/06/2024 12:36:46 37 632.00 XLON 0XLB1400000000005SMJONH
25/06/2024 12:36:46 74 632.00 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJONI

25/06/2024 12:36:54 573 632.00 XLON 0XLB1400000000005MJONM
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627.00
627.00
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.00
628.50
628.50
628.50
628.50
628.00
627.50
628.00
628.00
628.00
628.50
628.50
628.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
627.50
626.00
627.00
627.00
627.00
628.00
628.00
628.00
628.00
628.00
628.00

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

0XLB1700000000005MJ1B1
0XLB1700000000005MJ1B2
0XLB1700000000005MJ1B4
0XLB1700000000005MJ1BB
0XLB1700000000005MJ1BC
0XLB1700000000005MJ1BD
0XLB1700000000005MJ1BM
0XLB1700000000005MJ1BN
0XLB1000000000005MJ1D1
0XLB1000000000005MJ1D2
0XLB1400000000005MJ222
0XLB1400000000005MJ223
0XLB1400000000005MJ22U
0XLB1400000000005MJ22V
0XLB1400000000005MJ234
0XLB1700000000005MJ1CM
0XLB1700000000005MJ1CQ
0XLB1700000000005MJ1D6
0XLB1700000000005MJ1D7
0XLB1400000000005MJ24P
0XLB1400000000005MJ24Q
0XLB1400000000005MJ250
0XLB1700000000005MJ1DR
0XLB1700000000005MJ1DS
0XLB1700000000005MJ1EF
0XLB1000000000005MJ1F3
0XLB1700000000005MJ1EG
0XLB1000000000005MJ1F4
0XLB1400000000005MJ261
0XLB1700000000005MJ1FA
0XLB1400000000005MJ278
0XLB1700000000005MJ1FG
0XLB1700000000005MJ1FQ
0XLB1700000000005MJ1FR
0XLB1400000000005MJ29B
0XLB1400000000005MJ29C
0XLB1400000000005MJ2C0O
0XLB1400000000005MJ2CA
0XLB1400000000005MJ2CB
0XLB1700000000005MJ1HR
0XLB1700000000005MJ113
0XLB1700000000005MJ1IH
0XLB1700000000005MJ1IS
0XLB1700000000005MJ1IV
0XLB1400000000005MJ2DR
0XLB1000000000005MJ1J6
0XLB1000000000005MJ1J7
0XLB1000000000005MJ1J8
0XLB1400000000005MJ2F0
0XLB1700000000005MJ1K1
0XLB1400000000005MJ2F4
0XLB1400000000005MJ2F6
0XLB1400000000005MJ2F7
0XLB1400000000005MJ2F8
0XLB1700000000005MJ1KC
0XLB1700000000005MJ1KD
0XLB1700000000005MJ1KE
0XLB1400000000005MJ2GU
0XLB1400000000005MJ2HO
0XLB1700000000005MJ1LO
0XLB1400000000005MJ2IV
0XLB1400000000005MJ2J0
0XLB1400000000005MJ2J32
0XLB1000000000005MJ1LS
0XLB1000000000005MJ1L9
0XLB1000000000005MJ1LR
0XLB100000000000SMJ1LS
0XLB1000000000005MI1IME
0XLB1000000000005MI1MF
0XLB1000000000005MJI1IMR
0XLB1000000000005MJI1N4



25/06/2024
25/06/2024
25/06/2024
25/06/2024
25/06/2024
25/06/2024
25/06/2024

16:29:59
16:29:59
16:29:59
16:35:32
16:35:32
16:35:32
16:35:32

4,854
256
149

20,669

7,267

17,851

115,370

628.50
628.50
628.50
623.00
623.00
623.00
623.00

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

0XLB1700000000005MJ103
0XLB1700000000005MJ104
0XLB1700000000005MJ105
0XLB1400000000005MJ206
0XLB1400000000005MJ207
0XLB1400000000005MJ208
0XLB1400000000005MJ209



